
University of Wisconsin-Madison Contract Summary

Contract No. 23-5665 
Valid through 9/30/2023 
 
SQ #34099 required on purchase order 
2023 Price Guide in Effect 
 
Rep Group for Eastern Wisconsin  
Sheridan Contract  
Kevin Sheridan, Principal 
Email: kevin@sheridancontract.com 
Phone: 312-670-9150 
 
Rep Group for Western Wisconsin  
Ditty Rehkamp  
Peg Ditty, Principal 
Phone: 952-939-4000 
Email: pditty@dittyrehkamp.com 
 
Customer Service  
Email: customerservice@krug.ca 
Phone: 888-578-5784 
 
Eligible Products  
Commercial Products 
 
Discount Information  
For a detailed discount summary, please contact your local rep or customer service. 
 
Freight  
Freight is FOB to ordering dealers warehouse or direct to facility if a full truckload. 
Orders shipping to another dealer’s warehouse will incur a drop ship fee. Please contact your 
local rep or customer service at customerservice@krug.ca for a quote. 
 
Installation  
Dealer negotiates installation fees. 
 
Orders  
Purchase orders may be emailed to Krug from a state agency or from an authorized dealer. 
Orders@krug.ca



Authorized Dealer List

Complete Office of WI, Inc  
dba: Emmons Business Interiors 
Barb Millan  608-712-1360 
barbm@ebiweb.com 
 
Madison/LaCrosse  
5265 Femrite Drive   Madison, WI 53718   
Milwaukee 
140 S 1st Street Suite 300  
Milwaukee, WI 53204  
Appleton 
3120 N Roemer Road  
Appleton, Wi 54911  
Rothschild/Wausau 
1575 County Road XX  
Rothschild, WI 54474   
Germantown N115 W18500 Edison Drive    
Germantown, WI 53022 

 
Lerdahl 
7182 US Hwy 14, Middleton, WI  53562
Tonya Zurfluh  
608.576.4995 TZurfluh@lerdahl.com 

 
Duet 
224 S 1st Street 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 
Michael Renkens   608.852.5081 
michael.renkens@duetresourcegroup.com  
 
Dan Mahlik, President 414-273-3838 
dan.mahlik@duetresourcegroup.com 
Heidi Stoltenburg 414-273-1295 
heidi.stoltenburg@duetresourcegroup.com  
Kim Knetter 414-448-6446  
kim.knetter@duetresourcegroup.com                    

 
Atmosphere 
999 Fourier Drive  Suite 200   Madison, WI 
53717 Mike Martin mike.martin@at-
mosphereci.com 608-513-9547
mike.martin@atmosphereci.com 

M&M Office Interiors
mmoffice@mmoffice.com 
Madison Office 
8720 Montclair Drive      Middleton, WI 
53562 Brett Warrington 608-513-6606  
bwarrington@mmoffice.com  
 
Milwaukee Office 
W233 N2833 Roundy Circle West, Suite 100 
Pewaukee, WI 53072 
Paul Groth 414-916-1144 
pgroth@mmoffice.com  

 
 

Nordon Business Environments  
3300 E. Winslow Avenue 
Appleton, WI 54911 
Joe Gaerthofner 920-968-9719 
joe.gaerthofner@nordon.com

 
Building Service Inc  
Colette Berres 920-279-2351 
cberres@buildingservice.com 
 
Milwaukee Office 
W222 N630 Cheaney Rd,  
Waukesha, WI 53186 
 
Fox Cities Office 
2920 N Ballard Rd Suite B,  
Appleton, WI 54911 

 
Smart Spaces - MBE 
Victor Hernandez 414-531-0247
vhernandez@smartspaceswi.com 
 
Milwaukee Office 
W222 N630 Cheaney Rd,  
Waukesha, WI 53186  
 
Madison Office 
2518 Winnebago St, Madison, WI 53704  

 



Authorized Dealer List

Creative Business Interiors  
Madison Office 
201 Moravian Valley Road, Ste A, 
Waunakee WI 53597 
Jeremy Trussoni 608-249-0904 
jeremy.trussoni@creativebusinessinteriors.com

 
Milwaukee Office 
1535 South 101st Street,  
Milwaukee, WI 53214  
John Norfolk 414-545-8500 
john.norfolk@creativebusinessinteriors.com  
 
Green Bay Office 
416 George Street, Ste B1, De Pere, WI 54115
Christina Olm 920-352-1870
christina.olm@creativebusinessinteriors.com  

 
Interior Investments  
756 N. Milwaukeee St. Suite 100 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Craig Austin 262-391-2773 
caustin@interiorinvestments.com 
Tammy Gumz 608-216-7915 
tgumz@interiorinvestments.com  

 
Atmosphere  
81 S 9th St Suite 450 Minneapolis, MN 55402
Darla Fall 612-353-0868 
Darla.Fall@atmosphereci.com 

 
1415 Winchester Way #3 
Altoona, WI 54720 
Bonnie Krahn 715-318-6525 
Bonnie.Krahn@atmosphereci.com  

 
999 Fourier Dr. Ste. 200  Madison, WI 53717
Darla Fall 612-353-0868 
Darla.Fall@atmosphereci.com 

 
1800 Scheuring Rd., Ste. B2  De Pere, WI 
54115 Darla Fall 612-353-0868
Darla.Fall@atmosphereci.com  

Fluid Interiors 
100 N 6th St #100 A  Minneapolis, MN 55403
Jim Ruppert 612-716-8773 
jim.ruppert@fluidinteriors.com  

 
Intereum 
9800 8th Ave N  Plymouth, MN 55441 
Kimberly Kirkiede 612-413-1478 
kkirkeide@intereum.com


